
I.D.:	63869321

Cisco	CBS350-24T-4G-EU

Data
publicarii

07.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

11.607,00	RON	-	11.607,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Oferta	refuzata:	Cisco	CBS350-24T-4G-EU	switch-uri	Gestionate	L2/L3	Gigabit	Ethernet
(10/100/1000)	1	x	3619	Modul	SFP+,	10Gbps	SFP-10G-SR	Compatible,	10GBASE-SR	SFP+
850nm	300m	1x	200	Patch	Cord	Optic,	Value,	LC-LC	Duplex	OM3	Multimode,	2m	1	x	50


